CHANGE ORDER

® Owner O cwil O FFr&E

B Architect O tandscape O Sustainabllity

® Contractor O Geotech 0O Acoustics

B o.rM 0O Structural O Other

O CXAgent 0 MEP-FP ] Other

Project Name; Stoughton Fire & Health €O No.
30 Freeman Street

Architect’s Project No.  19-0796

Owner: Town of Stoughton Architect:
10 Pearl Street
Stoughton, MA 02072

To Page Bullding Construction  Issue Date
135 Old Page Street Contract Date:
Stoughton, MA 02072

Attention: Tony DiGilantommaso

Change Order No. 01
See attached list of 2 ltem(s) for a total Of....cmrimmimrmsomnien
Not valid untll signed by both the Owner and Architect,

o F5ws 33)

DORE -+ WHITTIER

Ol

DORE -+ WHITTIER

260 Merrimac St, Bldg 7,
Newburyport, MA 01950

3/6/2025
12/29/2022

$41.179.32

Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, Including any adjustmant in the Contract Sum or Contract Time,

The original CONtract SLIM WaS.....c.iueemsrisemimnimsiimimsnessminssnersss s sressssrsssasns $6,875,000,00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders........ismmsanimsss s $0.60

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order Was.......ummemsmiesnisnsms $6,875,000.00
The Contract Sum will be INCREASED by this Change Order ... $41,179.32
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order Will Deuuvmimesm i $6,916,179.32
The Contract Time will be changed Y. i s {0) days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of th;s Change Order therefore is. Dec. 2.2025

AUTHORIZED:
ARCHITECT: OWNER:
DORE + WHITTIER Town of Stoughton
10 Pearl Street
5t .
260 Merrimac 5t, Bldg. 7 Staughton, MA 02072

Newburyport, MA 01950

BY: Eﬁﬂﬁ:ﬂiﬂm ng}w(f\ﬁ Ve J)) »{U/ ﬁ
-

Date: . . g;; s onene  Date; 9)1 5—7 D?’

Certification of Appropriation under M.G.L. c44, s31C:
Adequate funding in an amount sufficient to cover the totat cost of this
Change Order Is available

Vermont | Massachusetts

Date:: _Laﬂéb{ b %?/5

Namae!
Title:
Date:

www.doreandwhittier.com



CCD/PR/IPCO
Number Description Amount
PCO #0601 Added Debrls Removal, Demo, and Cleanup 41,827.41
PCO #002 Elevator Electrical -648.09
Change Order #01 TOTAL: 41,179.32
Coples of supporting documentation for each item listed above is attached following,
pi\stoughton public safety study 19-0796\freeman street\arch\admin\f - contract admin\8 - change Page 2 of 2

ordersichange order #0112025-03-05 change order 01.docx



PCO REVIEW FORM

7O

DARE + WHITTER

Project Name: Stoughton Fire - 30 Freeman Street PCO No, oo.l
Architect’s Project No. 19-0976
Subject: Additional Debris & Waste removal PCO Issue Date:  02/12/2025

The following is a summary of the Design Team review of the above referenced PCO Expenditure. Refer to summary below and
attached comments. Acceptance of this PCO - or partial acceptance - shall not constitute a change to the construction contract
or a directive to proceed with the work., PCO review is only a recommendation to the Owner regarding the validity and cost of
the proposed PCO. Final approval shall be by the Owner per contract.

; OR
Elective / Owner Town/AH}/Other Unforeseen
Design CM Contingency GMP Expenditure

PCO shall be reviewed by each consultant with reievant work inciuded:

Canfirm old generator was nat called out for removal,
Otherwise PCO can be recommended for acceptance.

rciecura:

Site/Civil:
Traftic:
Geotechnical;

Landscape:
Wetlands:

Haz Materials:
WWTP:
Structural:

Acoustical:

Foodservice:

Theatrical:

Fire Protection:

Plumbing;
HVAC:

Electrical:

Lighting:

Telecomm:

Building Security:
Audio-Visuak

Theatrical;

Estimating:

Door Hardware:
Sustalnability
Other:

Vermont | Massachusetts www.doreandwhittier.com




Bumnmclzé%s(’r;ngmomo PCO #001

Pagae Bullding Construction Co. Project: 2024-1616P - Stoughion Fire Headquarlers Renavation
135 Old Page Street Suite 4 30 Freeman Strest
Stoughion, Massachusetis 02072 Stoughton, Massachusetts 02072
Phone: +17813410004 Phone: 781-341-0004
Prime Contract Potential Change Order #001: Owner Furniture and Debris
Removal
TO: Town of Stoughton FROM: Page Bullding Construclion Co.
10 Peart Strest 135 Old Page Slrest Suite 4
Stoughton, Massachusells 02072 Sloughlon, Massachuselts 02072
PCO NUMBER/REVISION: 00170 CONTRACT: 1 « Pdme Confract
REQUEST RECEIVED FROM: CREATED BY; Lisa Hornlck-Egan (Page Buliding
Construction Ce.)
STATUS: Pending - In Review CREATED DATE: 2{12/2025
REFERENCE; PRIME CONTRACT Nona
CHANGE ORDER:
FIELD CHANGE: No
LOCATION: ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based
SCHEDULE IMPACT: PAID IN FULL: No
EXECUTED: Ne SIGNED CHANGE ORDER
RECEIVED DATE!
TOTAL AMOUNT: $41,827.41

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER TITLE: Owner Furniture and Debris Remaoval
CHANGE REASON: Client Request

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER DESGRIPTION: (The Conlract [s Changed As Follows)
Qwner Fyrnlture and Debrls Removal (CE #001)
Foliow up to cur emall dated December 23, 2024, below are aclua] cosls assoclated with the removals,

ATTACHMENTS:
ecycling Ticket #01-00049848,pdf , Boston Green Company Involce.pdf , Canton Masonty Involce.pdf , _Trolan Recycling Ticket #-
0100047464 & 01-00048441.pdf , Handip Matirass Retycling (nvolce pdf

Page Building Construction Co. Page 1 0f2 Printed On: 2112/2025 10:58 AM EST



PAGE

PCO #001

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CO.

# Budget Code Description Amount
1 Maltresses snd Box Springs: HandUip Matiress Reoycling $1,080,00
2 General Trash/Couch/Chalrs/Dressers/Desks: Trolan Recycling $1,794.00
3 Trucking of Scrap Metal: Canton Masonry $2,620.00
4 Labor Force: Carton Masonry $11,760,00
5 Supsrvision $0.00
8 Removal of Generator and ATS: Canton Masonry $4,500.00
7 ggm;glyfalfrgasle Oili'Gr'easelMyslery Drums; Boston Green $15,886.31
8 13 Computer Monitors/TV's; $75/each: Trajan Recycling §976.00
g PBC O&P 5% $1,926.77
10 PBC Insurance 1.4% $566.18
11 }60-200.M Performance & Payment Bond.Materlals PBC Bond 2% $620.16

Grand Tolal: $41,827.41

Kevin Senlw (Dore & Whittler Architects,
Inc.}

212 Batlery Street
Bustington, Vermont 05401

Town of Stoughton

10 Peart Street
Stoughton, Massachusetis 02072

Sloug

n, Masy

Page Building Constrictlon Co,

SIGNATURE DATE

Page Bullding Construction Co,

SIGNATURE

DATE

/|

/ (/
séﬁp‘run AV

Page 2 of 2 Printeqd On: 2/112/2025 10:68 AM EST




el

Susan Reynolds

Fromy: Heath VanDerMolen
Sent: Tuesday, December 24, 2024 11:20 AM
To: Susan Reynolds; Tony DiGiantornmaso
Subject: Fw: Receipt from HandUp Mattress Recycling
Heath VanDerMolen : " /A, o
Jobh Name 2, aﬁﬂt’/ﬂﬁ e
Construction Superintendent Job No. e AW A
Page Building Construction CostCode . ___ { &85
135 Old Page Street suite 4 S/k S

Stoughton, MA 02072-1111
Cell: 781-974-8431

Approval _miﬁfﬁvﬁa%?’

P v e Y R R i i i e irm v,

From: HandUp Mattress Recycling <messenger@messaging.squareup.com> Jd /b,) 4//,) f/
Sent: Tuesday, December 24, 2024 10:59:02 AM % oy
To: Heath VanDerMolen <HVanDerMolen@pagebuildingconstruction.com> / '

Subject: Receipt from HandUp Mattress Recycling

4

Let HandUp Mattress Recycling know how
your experlence was

$

71,080.00

Custom Amount $1,080.00



TRODAN RECYCLING
71 FOREST STREET
DROGKTON, WA @2392

-

Job Nate
Weighed: CHERYL -LYHN Job No.
Deposit:  CHERYL-LYNN Cost Code
GI/L
pILL TO: © Tax PO
CASH
Approval

vehlole Ik
feferency:  CANTOMMSHR
arkgln:  HROCKTON

DATE IN;  e3/es/25 TIME IN: DY158. A0
DATE OUT: ©1/08/25 YIMD OUT: 16:55.59

THBOUND
Theket Nundioer B1-00047454

SCALE 1 GROSS WEIGHT 44846 LB
SCALE 2 TARE WELGHT 36720 LB

HET WELGHY 7926 LD

iy Deherlplion Asunel
1,96 181-CATEGORY 1 CBD 990, 00
TYCKET AMOUNT: 096,00
CARD/AUTIE OLH 990,09

I hearby declare that I have nok dispused
of any ashestos containing material or
1iquid or hazardous waste.




TROJAN RECYCLIHG
71 FORESY STRELY

Trang ID
Grder TD

Payuent Typn
Trans Type
Date/Tima
taxd Pype
Carxd Humbarx
Entry Lagond
Enktry Method
Approval Code
AC

ATC

AID

ALD NHAME

VR

THL

Rasp Ch

TRN REN §
VAL CODR

Total Awncunt

Dasoription:

(508)588-2332

Q00000015572
PAYAPT-LE094£T18-62a3
~4381~-badd-a2abalehh
100

Cyanlit

Purohase

2025-01~17 11:21:22
Visa
ENRMMRAR KKK E 258
CHIP READ

COFFACT

(368543
4070539049278
OLC0

AG000000031.01.0
CHASE VISA
00BOOOROO0

E800

%3

305017588822600
POK4

usngaad, oo

Approved - Thank You

Cardholider Signatura

Buyer aygreas bto pay total amount abovs
agoording to caxdholder's agreement with

issuex,

I AGREE TO PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL
AMOUNT ACCORDING TC 'THE CARD
ISSUER AGREEMENT

SRR kCuatomer Copykihks
Retain this gopy for sbatement

vorifioation

P

TROJAM RECYCLING
71 FOREST STREEY
BROCKTOH, WA p2302

Helglud:  CHERYL - LYNN
Bapus it CHERYL-LYNN

BOLL YO 0
CASIT

Vehlcle TD;
Reference;  CAMTON MAS
[ FRITH BROCKTON

DATE IN: 61717725 TVIML 1M da:69,%)3
DATE O AL/27/25  TINE OUT: 11:21.27

INBOUND
Tickel Mumbrec: 41 -00648441

SCALE 1 GROSS WETGHT 41748 LB
SCALE 2 TARE WEIGHT 36380 LB

NET WETGHT 5360 (B

Oly Descriptlos Ampun|,
2.88 M3-CATEGONY 3 (LU Bl 08
VICRET AMOUNT s 164,00
CARD/AUTI QEN BG4, 66

I heacby duclare that I have not disposed
of any asbestos contalning material or
liguid or hazardous waste,




CANTON MASONRY, INC. Invei
135 Old Page Street, Suite 5 ice
Stoughton, MA 02072 US
781-341-4056
_BILLYO |
Page Bullding Constr j
135 Old Page Street Sulte 4
Stoughton, MA 02072 i
i
INVOIGE # E DATE | TOTAL DUE  DUE DATE | TERMS ENCLOSED
2389 1 01/28/2025 $18,780.00 102/27/2025 Nef 30 ‘
P.O. NUMBER
Stoughton Flre Station
DATE ISEHWCE DESCRIPTION QTy RATE AMOUNT
o Labor Trucking of scrap metal houfs: 24 105,00 2,520.00
Labor Labor Force hours 112 105.00 11,760.00
Labor Removal of Generator and ATS: 1 4,500.00 4,500.00
‘ Rental of Lull Forkiift Including i
delivery/ pick up/ rigging. ,
SUBTOTAL 18,780.00
TAX 0.00
TOTAL 18,780.00

BALANCE DUE $18,780.00




{pvolce Number: 29731
Involce Date: Jan 24, 2025

Page: 1
CORPORATE OFFICE: NH FIELD QOFFICE; 25-KR-0033
102 Charles A, Eldridge Drive 7 Crane Way
Lakeville, MA 02347 Hooksetl, NH 03106
888-338-2657
Bil To: Ship to:
PAGE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, INC 70 Freeman St,
135 OLD PAGE ST, UNIT #4 STOUGHTON, MA
STOUGHTON, MA 02072
Customer D Customer PO R S Payment Terms
PAGE 2024-1615P Net 30 Days -
Sales Rep ID ' * Shipping Method " Ship Date E Due Date
RIGAZIO Email 2{23(25
Qry | UOM ' Description. = - . ' Unit Price Amount
1.16.25 - Lab Pack
1.00 j <Each> Cheamist with Matetials DOT Packaging 2,250.000 2,250.00
7.00 HOUR Fleld Technlcian 68.000 476.00
1.00 | DAY Work Truck w/Equipment and Supplies 250.000 260,00
10.00 | EACH 17H - B5G Steel Drum 85.000 950.00
1.17.28
1.00 | EVENT Pump, Cut and Clean{1)275 AST, (4)Dispanser Units with Flre 2,600.000 2,000.00
Dapt. Pemmits
1.23.286
1.00 | EACH Pick Up & Transportation Ovempacking 1,250.000 1,250.00
2.00 |EACH 85G Steel Overpacks 450.000 900.00
3.00 | Tpack Disposal of Overpacks Oily Solids STABO1 M#0258471220K 265.000 795.00
1.00 | DRUM Disposal of DF OiliAntl Mix (stab01) M#025847122JJK 125.000 125,00
1.00 | DRUM Disposal of DF Aerosal (AfoB) M#025847121JJK 195.000 195.00
1.00 | DRUM Disposal of DF Alkaline Loosepack (Wat16-b) 3985.000 395.00
M#025847121.1K . )
1,00 | DRUM Disposal of Acid Loosepack M#025847121JJK 195.000 195.00
1.00 | DRUM Disposal of Flammable Debris Inc 13 M#025847121JJK 795.000 795.00
1,00 | DRUM Disposal of PFAS Fire Foam M#025847123JJK 995.000 995.00
5.00 | DRUM Disposal of Oily Liquids STABO1 M#025847122)JK 250.000 1,250.00
1.00 | DRUM Disposal of Non-Haz Latex Paints Mi#025847123JJK 250.000 260.00
Subtotal ‘ Continued
Sales Tax Continued
Total Invoice Amount Continued
Check/Credit Memo No; Payment/Credit Applied
TOTAL Continued

Past due involces are subject to a 1.5% monthly service charge.

www.bostongreencompany.com ~ Info@bostongreencompany.com ~ 24/7 ER Services: 866-794-4386



CORPORATE OFFICE:

Lakeville, MA 02347
868-338-2657

NH FIELD OFFICE:
102 Charles A, Eldridge Drive 7 Crane Way

Hooksett, NH 03106

Bill To:

PAGE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, INC
135 OLD PAGE ST, UNIT #4
STOUGHTON, MA 02072

Invoice Numbar: 29731

Invoice Date: Jan 24, 2025
Page: 2

Ship to:

70 Freeman St
STOUGHTON, MA

www.bostongreencompany.com ~ info@bostongreencompany.com ~

" GustomerID Customer PO Payment Terms
PAGE 2024-1615P Net 30 Days
Sales Rep ID Shipping Method Ship Date ' Due Date
RIGAZIO Emall 212325
QTY | UOM Description Unit Price Amount
3.00 {EACH Manifest & Profillng Fees 25,000 75.00
13.00 | DRUM Hazardous Waste TransportarFes 16.680 203.84
13,349.84 | <Each> 19% ENERGY INSUR SEC FEE 0.1¢0 2,5368.47
Subtotal 16,886.31
Sales Tax
Total Invoice Amount 15,886 31
Check/Credit Memo No: Payment/Credit Applied
TOTAL 15,886.31

Past due involces are subject to a 1.5% monthly service charge.

2417 ER Services: 866-794-4398




Ploase print of fypa, Form Approved. OMB No. 2650-0039
UNIFORM HAZARDOUS 1. Ga!\erato; Eq Number 2.Page1of| 3, Emefgency Responge Ph?':u:*_ . 4, ManlafestT cldng Number
WASTE MANFEST o e ‘ aten T { Q £, a0 ;3' f ’f M JJK

5, Genet[alof_‘s Name and gﬁalljpg Ad(ilress
S AR NI S 1

1

Generalor's Fhone: s [ S

Gene_rai?rf Sl‘qu‘\dd(ess. {4 diftorent {lhan maifr:g address}

GJIgnspar!eril_Qompanyl_jlam o

U'S, EPAID Nomber

P G 4

7, Transpotter 2 Company Name

U.S. EPAID Number

8 Dqslgnqtecig Faility Name and SHe Address
VTR TR g REEERE E

.S, EPAID Number

FaghlysPhone; i T O
ga, 1 9b. U.8. DOT Descrplion {inchuding Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, 1D Number, 10. Conlalners 1. Totel 12. Unil 15, Waslo Codas
H | @nd Packing Group {if anyl) No. Type Quantity WiLVal, -
T i T - -
g " ' 1 P 's .. i i ' ' '
’g i
z . 2.0 : e : [T TN
o i
i : ! b .
RO SR K :

15, GENERATOR'SIOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: ) hersby declare that tha conlents of thls consignment are fully and accurately describad above by the proper shipplng name, and are ciassified, packaged,
marked and labelediplacarded, and ace in &l respects |n proper condition for ransport according Io applicable intemationatand national governmental regutations. if export shipment and | am the Primary
Exporter, | certify hat the contents of this conslgnment conform Lo te lerms of the attached EPA Acknowtedgment of Cansent.

tcertify that the wasle minimization stalement identified in 40 CER 262.27{a}{if | am a large quantily gensretor) or (b} (Il am a small Quanmy qane{alor) 15 g,

I

[

Ganeralor'sfOfforor’s PrintedTyped Name Signature Month  Day  Year
0 A L1
E 16.tatermational Shipmenls [:I Importto US. Mexportiomus. Port of entryfitt: _

2 | Transporter signalure (for exporls only): Dato leaving U.S.:

17, Transporter Acknowtedgmént of Recelpl ¢f Materlals

Transposter 1 Pﬂntedﬁyped Name Signatura Month  Day  Year
2 ' l | | |
g Transporter 2 Prinled/Typed Name Signature Month  Day  Year

18, Discrepancy
‘ 18a. Discrepancy Indication Space [ g gngy e [ residue [ parter regection [ Trun rejection

Mandfest Reference Number:

E 18b, Alternate Facility {or Genaralor) L4S. EPA 1D Number
O
i | Faciity's Prona: |
@ 18¢. Slgnature of Alternate Faclity (or Generalor) Monh  Day  Year
% 19, Hazardous Wasta Reporl Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous waste lrea'ment, disposal, srd recycling systems)
B 2 3 4

20, Designaléd Facdily Owner of Operator: Cedlfication of recelpl of hazardous materlals covered by the mentest excép! as nded In ltem 182

Printed/Typed Name Signalure Month  Day  Year

EPA Form 8700-22 {Rev. 12-17) Previous editions are obsolele,

GENERATOR'S INITIAL COPY




Please print o lype. Form Approved, GMB No. 2050-0039
4 | UNIFORM HAZARDOYS |1 Generator 1D Number 2.Page 1ol | 3, Emeigency Response Phone 4 Mpnl[esgiraqklng Nq?h%r o
WASTE MANIFEST A T F g b {3 { e JJK
8. Generalor's Name and Halling Address Generator's Site Address (4 diffarent than malling address}
lal'= 1‘ . ,;?| . __4‘_-;‘:3:..‘::_, FPETR I
AN R |
[ i i ; Ty
Generalor's Phone: [ L) T
6, Transporter § Company Name .5, EFAID Number
R AT S PEEREN T \ ,
7. Transporlej 2 Company Nams U.5. EPA ID Humber
8. Designated Facliity Hame and SHa Address .8, EPAID Numtiar
A T L S A A A R
R
A B e
Facly's Phone: 00 oy iy S i
9a, | 9b U.S, DOT Descriplon (including Proper Shipplg Name, Hazesd Class, 10 Number, 10. Conlalners 1, Total 2. Unit 13. Waslo Cades
Hie | and Packing Group (fany)} Ho. Type | Quanlly | WeivoL )
E R L T O SR R PR o
o ! LS . P HE i i
=
[17]
E 2 toad Vo i i t .
1 3
"9 3
¢
3 ] ! ; i Vi R
4,
i i ' i ¢ Pt i i P SRS

14, Spaclal Handiing Instructions and Additional Information it

oo PR PETRRR I S S

15. GENERATOR'SJOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: | hereby deciara that tha conlents of this consignmant are hully end accurately describad above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged,
marked ar labelediplacarded, and are I all respacts I proper condition for transport according lo applicable Intematonaland natloral governmental regulations. I export shiprtent and | am the Primary
Exporier, | cerify that the contents of this conslgnment conform Lo tha terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Censent.

{ cortidy that Iha wasta minimization statement idenlified In 40 CFR 262.27{a} {If t am a large quantily generator) or {b) {ift am & small quantity generator} ls lrue.

Generators/Oifsrors Frinted/Fyped Name Signalure - - ] Month  Day  Yoar
18. Internationat Shipmeals D Import to .S, D Export from 1S, Port of entrylexit:

Transporter skynature {for expods onlyl: Dale leaving U.S.:

17. Transporter Acknowledgment of Recelpt of Materials

Transporier 1 PrintedTypad Nama Signatuse Month  Day  Year
Transpoiter 2 Printed/Typed Name Signalure ' Month  Day  Year

18. Discrepancy

18a. Disteepancy Indication Space D Quantily DType

D Residus

Manlies! Reference Number:

Partial Rejeclion [}t Rejection

Facilly’s Phorte:

U8, EPAD Number

T8¢, Signaltre of Alternai Fachily (of Generator)

Month  Day  Year

19, Hazardous Wasle Reporl Management Mathod Codes (j.e., cades for hazerdous waste Ireatment, disposal, end recyclling systems)

1. 2

3 4,

Printed/Typed Name

2
:
E 18b. Altemale Faciity (or Generator}
a3
:
=
o
i
o

20. Designated Factily Owner or Oparalor; Cerlification of recelpt of hazardous melerials covered by l:e menifes! excapt as nded In ftem 182

Signaluze Month  Day  Yewr

EPA Form 8700-22 {Rev. 12-17) Pravious editlons are obsolete,

GENERATOR'S INITIAL COPY




Please print of type. : . Form Approved. OMB No, 2050-0039
4 | UNIFORM HAZARDOUS | 1+ Generator ID Number 2.Page 1ol 3.Emefg9ﬂcyﬂasppnsaPhon3 4, Mamfostg;rgagggng}mmbur 3 %
WASTEMANIFEST | P ¢ T o 4 JJK

5 Generalors Name and Mafing Address .,

Genaralar's Phone: : i SRR s i

6. Transporter $ Company Name
P (NGRS BN

R RN

U.S. EPAID Number

A oo

7. Transporter 2 Company Name

1.5, EPA D Number

8. Dasignaled Facliity Name and Sile Addiss

s Phone: CoE

1S, EPAID Number

Facli
ga. | ©b.US. DOT Desedption {including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID Numbsr, 10. Conlalners 1. Total 12, Unit 13, Waste Codes
MM | and Packing Group {if any}} No. Type Quantity WiVl ’
o 1.f o d Ty N : i . i 1 1 [
5
uE-l 3 T T i R R i i |
[T ;
3
4,

14, Speclal Handing instructions and Additlona taformalicn

15, GENERATOR'SIOFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: | hereby daglare that the contenls of thls consignment are hilly and accuralely described abovs by the proper shipplng rame, and are ¢lassified, packaged,
markad and abelediplacanded, and are in all respects in proper condiion for ransport according o applicable Inlemetional and nationat govemmental regulations. If exgort shipment and | am the Primary
Exporler, | certify $hat the contents of this conslgnment conform Lo the tarms of the altached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent.
I cerflty hal the wasts mininvzation stalement itentifiad in 40 CFR 262.27{a) if t am a large quantity generator) of {h) (ifi am & smali quanhty generalof) is bue,

Geneiator‘s,f()ﬂaros’s PilntedrTy yped Name Shnalue Monh ~ Day  Year
| R N s | ! | i [
E T et Shlpmenls Dlmporllou.s. [ Jespentromus, Port of entryrdit:
= | Transpoder sigaature {for exports only): Date feaving US.!
17. Transpoder Acknowledgment of Recalpt of Materials ,
Transporter 1 ErintediTyped Name Siynature Moah  Day  Year
~ ‘ I |1 |
% Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Name Signature . Monlh  Day  Yoar
g | L L |
18. Discrepancy . X
l 82, Discrepancy Indication Space D Quantity D Type E:] Rasidue D Partial Rejection D Full Rejection
B Manitest Reference Number:
E _,a] Aliemate Factily {or Generator} U.S, EPA D Number
| Factity's Phane: |
@ 185, Signature of Allemala Fachily {or Generator) Wonth  Day  Year
% 19, Hazatdous Wasto Repost Management Method Codes (l.e., codas for hazardous wasta treaiment, disposal, and recycling systems)
=1 2 3, 4.
20, Daslgnaled Facllity Owner or Operator: Certification of recelpt of hazacdous materials covered by the manifesl excepl as nded In lem 18a
Printed/Typed Name Signalura Maonth  Day  Year

EPA Form 8700-22 (Rev. 12-17) Previous edillons are chsolate,

GENERATOR'S INITIAL COPY




TROJAN RECYCLING
71 FOREST SYREET
BROCKTON, MA 92262

Welphod:s  CHERYL-LYNM

BrLL 700 B
CASH

vehlole Ihy
fiofurunua:  CALI
Orbging BROCKTON

DATE IN: 02/04/25 TIML IHN: e8:iz.41
DATE M 02/04/25  TIME OUT: @B:12.43

INBOUND
Thekeb thnndber: 0] -08R49841

PROJAN RECYCY LN
71 FOREST STREEY
{508) 5882332

Trans ID
Urasr 1D

Paywant ‘'ype
Trans ''Ype
Dake/1lme
Card Typa
Caxrad Huwhay
Enlry Legond
Entry Method
Approval Cada
Fiid

APC

AIT}

AT HAWE
TVR

851

Rasgy: D

IR REE |

00000001E9SE

PAYART-Z080407a - Jab
=4 120 -hdaa--TalbS3210

091
Cuabil
Purahiase

2025-02-04 08:112: 36

Visa

HRERH KKK 220
CHIP RIEAD
COTRACTE

07i1ia
MASAFE1 9B FDRAASCH
[ Rb) ]
AOH0000G0030L 0

~ CHASE VISA

DOBAO08000

EBGO

23
J05036475574815

VAL CODE R{26
Total Ay i 3030 WA
118Y Pescyiplion Ao obal Amohl UsDESS. 00
N Desoriplbion:
13,88 S06-TV/MONITOR 9/ .8 T
Approved ~ Thank You
x e ——— pa——
Cardholdar Signatura
TYICKET AMOUNT: 075,00
CARL/AUTH OF4 97%, 69 Buyer agreaes to pay Lotal amount above
acoording ko varvdholder's agreement with
issuer.
,
K o e e e e e e e e e e I AGREE TOQ PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL

AMOUNT ACCORDING TO THE CARD
ISSUER AGREEMENT !

Akkdarohant Copykikk

I hearby declare that I have not disposed
of any asbestos containing material or
liquid or hazardous waste,

Job Nama
dob No.
Cost Code
G/L

Tax ) PO

Approvai




